22
24V Power Supplies | Non Dimmable
Constant Voltage Non Dimmable
Constant Voltage Non Dimmable
Constant Voltage Non Dimmable
Constant Voltage Non Dimmable
ML-VLPS-C30
ML-VLPS-C60
ML-VLPS-C100
ML-VLPS-C150
Power (Max)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Outputs
IP Rating
Warranty
Size
Kit Includes
Power (Max)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Outputs
IP Rating
Warranty
Size
Kit Includes
Power (Max)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Outputs
IP Rating
Warranty
Size
Kit Includes
Power (Max)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Outputs
IP Rating
Warranty
Size
Kit Includes
30W
240V
24V DC
1
IP20
7 years
L 260mm x W 30mm x H 18.5mm
1 x Power supply with flex & plug
60W
240V
24V DC
1
IP20
7 years
L 300mm x W 30mm x H 18.5mm
1 x Power supply with flex & plug
100W
240V
24V DC
1
IP20
7 years
L 368mm x W 30mm x H 22.5mm
1 x Power supply with flex & plug
150W
240V
24V DC
1
IP20
7 years
L 368mm x W 30mm x H 22.5mm
1 x Power supply with flex & plug